

Impact Chiropractic Celebrates Launch of Golden, Colorado Office

GOLDEN, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, August 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Impact Chiropractic is excited to announce the opening of its new office in Golden, Colorado. This will be the fourth location for Impact Chiropractic, which has been providing high-quality chiropractic care to communities in Colorado since 2012.



The new office will open its doors in September 2024, and the team is eager to bring their expertise to the Golden community.

Expanding to Serve More Communities

Impact Chiropractic was founded by Dr. Elise Rigney with a mission to help people achieve their best health through natural chiropractic care. Over the years, the practice has grown, earning a reputation for excellence in chiropractic care. With offices already established in Fort Collins and Windsor, the team is now expanding to Golden, Colorado, to serve even more families and individuals.

"We are thrilled to be opening a new location in Golden," said Dr. Rigney. "Our goal has always been to make chiropractic care accessible to as many people as possible, and this new office allows us to do just that. We are looking forward to becoming a part of the Golden community and helping people live healthier, happier lives."

What to Expect at the New Golden Location

The Golden office will offer the same high-quality services that Impact Chiropractic is known for. This includes chiropractic adjustments, <u>prenatal</u> and pediatric care, wellness care, and more. The team at Impact Chiropractic is experienced in treating a variety of conditions, including back pain, neck pain, headaches, and sports injuries. They use a hands-on approach to help patients find relief from pain and improve their overall health.

"Our team is passionate about helping people feel their best," said Dr. Rigney. "Whether you're dealing with pain, recovering from an injury, or just looking to improve your overall wellness, we are here to help. We take the time to listen to our patients and create personalized treatment plans that meet their unique needs."

A Commitment to the Community

At Impact Chiropractic, giving back to the community is an important part of their mission. The team regularly participates in local events and fundraisers and is always looking for ways to support the communities they serve. With the opening of the Golden office, they are excited to continue this tradition in a new location.

"We believe in the power of community and the importance of supporting each other," said Dr. Rigney. "We are excited to get involved in the Golden community and to find new ways to make a positive impact."

About Impact Chiropractic

Impact Chiropractic is a family-centered chiropractic practice with a focus on wellness and preventative care. Founded by Dr. Elise Rigney, the practice has been serving Colorado communities since 2012. With offices in Fort Collins, Loveland, Cherry Hills, and now Golden, Impact Chiropractic is dedicated to helping people of all ages achieve their best health through natural, holistic care. The team at Impact Chiropractic is committed to providing personalized care in a warm and welcoming environment.

Dr. Elise Rigney Impact Chiropractic +1 970-223-5501 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738433139

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.